## MR1111-1517

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
	RM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
CHIA CHUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	Name: KUAN CHANG CO., LTD.	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 1F, NO. 382, SEC. 1, BAO-AN ST.,	
Execution Date(s) 8/16/2007	SHULIN CITY	
✓ Assignment	City: TAIPEI COUNTY	
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: TAIWAN Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
Other  4. Application or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗹 No	
A. Patent Application No.(s)  Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) 6,860,278 ached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name:Morton J. Rosenberg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address:Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information	
State: MD Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
Phone Number:410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	9/4/2007	
Signature	Date	
Menon J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Name of Person Signing	oneet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 700341548

PATENT REEL: 019805 FRAME: 0745

. ASSIGNMENT DEED	
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invent	ion Title)
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an investing of the CLEAN-UP EQUIPMENT OF THE SPRAYING DAINT C	un — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are.  (Check one)  a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASS	IGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	
(Check one)  a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASS U.S. Patent Application Serial No. U.S. Patent No. 6.860.278 iss	Jed
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are.	
(Check one)	ve the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assigned shall the	We the right to distinct the
any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	Ltd
(Full name of first assignor) Chila Chung Bhreezpillou 9517	g Road, Hsin Chunang,
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):  (Full name of first assignor) Chia Chung Enterprise Co.,  (Address) No. 50, Alley 5, Lane 524, Hwa-Chen  Taipei, Taiwan	
(Full name of second assignor, if any)	
- tabled agricont if any)	
- 144	
(Full name of fourth assignor, if any)(Address)	
(4001000)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) Kuan Chang Co., Ltd.  (Address of Assignee) 1F, No. 382, Sec. 1, Bao-An (Addr	the Chulin City
(Address of Assignee) 1F, No. 382, Sec. 1, Bao-An	5L., Silullii C1C//
יייי אמרו ע. ומושער אויס וויס אויס וויס אויס אויס אויס אויס	
(Address of Assignee)	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) 🗀 an Individual	
a partnership  R a Corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.	
a Corporation or	tate or Country)
· ·	and di passing)
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) an Individual	
a partnership a Corporation of	
a Corporation of	itate or Country)
•	
Additional assignees are being named on sepa	rately numbered sheets attached hereto.
1	
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGN	EE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASS	IGNEE; their successors and assigns:
POPER INTO A PROPERTY OF THE	In and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all
I was a superior state of divisionals resistance in nod divisionals resistance.	and te-examination pateurs and bateur appropriation, and
	TO ABILIAL TOLEIDU ADDIKOMONS IOLUNIS INVALITATI
	IB NOSICALL INITIAL HOLDON GOVING INCIDENCE AND
I T I I I I I I I -	LEIZI AZ IIIA MOGIONARECO) or our adden unaces
any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make on rights able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and e	(iii)ioe brober brocogon ioi azia iiii iiii
Chi Di Li	Aug. 16, 2007
Chiang Vi - hain	
(Signature of edie or dist assignor)	(Date)
Yi-Hsin Chiang, Representative	
	(Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Date)
, - · · ·	
	(Date)
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
to a subject to select the select the select the selection to the selectio	(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	, ,

**PATENT** REEL: 019805 FRAME, 0746 №